
 
Leicester St Margaret's Bus Station
West End Fullhurst Avenue
Aylestone Marsden Lane
Blaby Northfield Road
Lutterworth Barclays Bank
Magna Park Stop J
Magna Park George Building
Magna Park Disney
Magna Park Eddie Stobart Logistics
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0535
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2215
2220
2225
2233
2247
2252
2300
2310
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X45 Leicester to Magna Park

Valid from Saturday, May 24, 2025 to Tuesday, October 14, 2025

Monday to Friday - Magna Park Eddie Stobart Logistics

Monday to Friday - Leicester St Margaret's Bus Station

Saturday - Magna Park Eddie Stobart Logistics

Saturday - Leicester St Margaret's Bus Station

Sunday - Magna Park Eddie Stobart Logistics
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